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Price

Availability

Number
Producer code

EAN

Product description

Unior UNR-3055/4B 4-arm
flywheel puller

29.60 €

'Available (shipping in
2-5 days)

50020786

UNR-3055/4B

1016806825487

Unior entered the 21st century, meeting many demanding quality and environmental management standards. The company
already co-owned a steel factory in Store and entered the US, Australian and Chinese markets with its own companies. Unior
is a global hand tool brand. Unior's hand tool program produces more than 10 million tools and housings a year.

Unior puller UNR-3055/4B With 4 external threads for the flywheel:

e Material: premium carbon steel plus
e 4-arm puller with external threads for flywheels

-M16x1.5
-M18x1.5
-M20x1.5
-M22x1.5
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